
MH-ST
T/G=76.07
Inv.S=72.92 MH-S

T/G=76.05
Inv.S=72.71
Inv.W=73.61

FH

MH-S
T/G=77.60
Inv City N=±74.78
Inv City S=74.81

181CB

182CB

102CR

103CR
104CR

105CR

106CR
107CR

117CR

118CR

119CR

120CR

5199CR

5200CR

5201CR

5202CR

5203CR

5204CR

FoundationFoundation

LO
T 

   
   

6

LOT                            23

LOT                           13

LOT          5

2
.4
6

4.72
(P3) &
Meas

4.44
(P2,P3)&Meas

2
.5
1

(P
2
,P
3
)&
M
e
a
s

(P
3
) 
&

S
e
t

C/L
BF/PVC
0.1 SouthC/L PVC

0.3 South

P.
I.N

.  
  0

40
16

   
 - 

   
00

02

P.
I.N

.  
 0

40
16

   
-  

 0
00

3

P.
I.N

.  
 0

40
16

   
-  

 0
00

4

P.
I.N

.  
 0

40
15

   
-  

 0
17

1

P.I.N.   04016   -   0014

P.I.N.   04016   -   0005

P. I. N.         0 4 0 2 0       -      0 1 6 7

(0.10 East
P3)

0.26
East(Meas)

(0.07 North
P3)

SIB(1647)(WIt)
∅IB(647)

(P1) &
Set

(P3) &
Set

(15.24
P1)

(P2,P3) &
Meas

(30.48
P1)

(30.48
P1)

(P3) &
Meas(P3) &

Meas
(P3) &
Meas

(60.96
P1)

(N   66°   34'   15"    E
P2)

(3
1
.7
0

P
1
)

(P
3
) 
&

M
e
a
s

(P
1
,P
3
) 
&

M
e
a
s

(P
3
) 
&

M
e
a
s

(3
0
.4
8

P
1
)

(P
2
,P
3
) 
&

M
e
a
s

(P
2
,P
3
) 
&

M
e
a
s

(1
8
8
.1
6

P
1
)

15.2218.29
15.22

15.22
30.44

30
.6

8

30.43 30.43

31
.9

3
60

.9
6

N   65°    25'    15"   E ( R e f e r e n c e        B e a r i n g )

N   66°   35'   35"    E 60.86

18
8.

56

0.4

UPAN

UP

UP

UP

Edge of
Asphalt

Approximate Crown of
Asphalt

C
o
n
c
re
te

C
u
rb

G
ra
ss

A
p
p
ro
x i
m
a
te
 
C
ro
w
n
 
o
f

A
s p
h
a
l t

SSIB(1692)

CB
T/G=76.37

CB
T/G=76.27

0 5 10 15 m

SCALE

1700

BYRON    AVENUE

PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED 6 STOREY
MIXED-USE APARTMENT BUILDING

LINCOLN    AVENUE

EXISTING TREE 
SCULPTURE

ROOFTOP
TERRACE

ROOFTOP 
TERRACE

(6 FLOORS ABOVE GRADE & 2 FLOORS BELOW GRADE)

EXIT

MAIN RESIDENTIAL 
ENTRANCE

RETAIL 
ENTRANCE

RETAIL 
ENTRANCE RAMP TO 

PARKING GARAGE 
ENTRANCE

EXIT

MH

MH

MH

Ed
ge

 o
f A

sp
ha

lt

Co
nc

re
te

 C
ur

b

+/-
 15

03+/-
 15

01

+/-
 18

00

1865
1000

1135

4000 4200

+/- 5772

+/-
 10

04

+/-
 24

3

+/- 3729

PLANTER PLANTER

PLANTERPLANTER

STONE BALLAST

6 S
TO

RE
YS

5 S
TO

RE
YS

4 S
TO

RE
YS

5 STOREYS

6 STOREYS

ROOF 
STAIR 

ACCESS

ELEVATOR &
ROOF STAIR 

ACCESS

LANDSCAPE 
BUFFER AREA

3 S
TO

RE
YS

BYRON   PLACE
(Formerly Alonzo Avenue)

H
IG

H
C

R
O

FT
   

AV
EN

U
E

(F
or

m
er

ly
 F

ai
rv

ie
w 

Av
en

ue
)

C
H

U
R

C
H

IL
L 

  A
VE

N
U

E 
 N

O
R

TH

PORTION OF 
EXISTING 

GARAGE TO 
REMAIN

2550

+/- 5258

+/-
 60

06
30

0

76.67

76.85

76.56

76.44

77.00

77.00

77.70

77.5578.10
78.05

77.50

77.45
77.25

76.60

76
.5

3

77.25

GARBAGE ROOM 
ENTRANCE

CONCRETE SIDEWALK 
TO GARBAGE ROOM

EXISTING FENCE TO BE RETAINED

PROPOSED PARKETTE

PROJECT INFORMATION 

BYRON & CHURCHILL APARTMENTS

SIMON SI

CHMIEL ARCHITECTS
109 BANK STREET, SUITE 200,
OTTAWA, ONTARIO, K1P 5N5

NOVATECH
240 MICHAEL COWPLAND DR., SUITE 200,
OTTAWA, ONTARIO, K2M 1P6

S+A ENGINEERS
1600 CARLING AVE, SUITE 530
OTTAWA, ONTARIO, K1Z 1G3

FARLEY, SMITH & DENIS SURVEYING LTD
190 COLONNADE ROAD, SUITE 10
OTTAWA, ONTARIO, K2E 7J5

JAMES B. LENNOX & ASSOCIATES INC.
3332 CARLING AVE
OTTAWA, ONTARIO K2H 5A8

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOTS 1,2,3 AND 4
REGISTERED PLAN 269
CITY OF OTTAWA

PIN #: 04016-0001
           04016-0002
           04016-0003
           04016-0004

ZONING: R5B H(19.5)

RESIDENTIAL UNITS: 81
RETAIL UNITS: 2

PROJECT TEAM

PROJECT NAME

OWNER

ARCHITECT

PLANNER &
CIVIL

MECHANICAL &
ELECTRICAL

SURVEYOR

LEGEND

PROPERTY LINE

ENTRANCE

EXIT

(MH) MANHOLE, REFER 
TO CIVIL DRAWINGS

(CB) CATCH BASIN, REFER 
TO CIVIL DRAWINGS

(LS) LIGHT STANDARD

ELEVATION MARKER

ZONING SETBACKS

LANDSCAPE

DRAWING NO.

DRAWING TITLE

SCALE CHECKED

PROJECT NO. DRAWN

PROJECT NORTH

MAY NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION 
UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT

NOTE:  THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT 
AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED WITHOUT THE 
EXPRESSED CONSENT OF THE ARCHITECT.  THE CONTRACTOR 
SHALL CHECK AND VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND REPORT ANY 
OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT BEFORE 
PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK.

DO NOT SCALE THE DRAWINGS

RELEASE / REVISION RECORD

OWNER

As indicated

SP-01

SITE PLAN

17-1547

RC

CG

BYRON PLACE
APARTMENTS

472 BYRON PLACE

472 BYRON PLACE

SCALE 1 : 200SP-01
SITE PLAN1

No. Description Date
1 ISSUED FOR COORDINATION 2018-12-10
2 ISSUED FOR TIA REPORT 2019-04-04
3 ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN CONTROL 2019-04-04

SCALE1 : 125
PROJECT INFO

City Area Calculations

Level City GFA City GLA
Amenity

Area

Communal
Amenity

Area

LEVEL 1 435.00 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m²
LEVEL 1 0.00 m² 320.92 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m²
LEVEL 1 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 49.13 m² 0.00 m²
LEVEL 1 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 52.39 m²
LEVEL 2 1133.74 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m²
LEVEL 2 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 51.77 m² 0.00 m²
Level 3 1133.45 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m²
Level 3 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 51.74 m² 0.00 m²
LEVEL 4 1140.52 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m²
LEVEL 4 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 49.17 m² 0.00 m²
LEVEL 5 1029.69 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m²
LEVEL 5 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 100.98 m² 0.00 m²
LEVEL 6 918.89 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m²
LEVEL 6 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 132.92 m² 0.00 m²
ROOF 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 0.00 m² 441.04 m²
Grand total: 59 5791.29 m² 320.92 m² 435.71 m² 493.43 m²


	Sheets
	SP-01 - SITE PLAN


